Pomaz

2001. februar 11.

Végeredmény 10 KM

Absz.hely Név
1. LANGER OLIVER
2. OSTOROCZKY FERENC
3. Szab6 Gabor
4. SZABO ISTVAN
5.  Kremmer Zoltan
6. Molnar Laszl6
7. Beda Szabolcs
8. KEPLER GYULA
9. PARTOS PETER
10.  Gorozdi Maté
11. PINTER ISTVAN
12. KOVACSIZSOLT
13.  KOVACS ZSOLT
14.  Bartos Gyorgy
15. NARAY BAL4ZS
16. TOROK CSABA
17. Ruzsak Zsolt
18. MOLNAR ISTVAN
19. Kasa Tibor
20. So6s Daniel
21.  Kollith Gabor
22. Kemenczky Jend

23.

GOLYA ISTVAN

Futénaptar.hu

Sziil.,v Rajtsz m

1974

1967

1976

1958

1972

1975

1977

1975

1966

1983

1970

1967

1984

1959

1975

1973

1966

1981

1968

1984

1952

1967

1969

4337

4357

5651

4375

4318

4307

4309

4334

4437

4306

4374

4411

4465

4314

4435

4371

5267

4324

5914

4176

4308

4317

3000

1d6

38:43

39:38

41:44

42:34

42:35

44:10

44:37

44:40

44:41

45:08

45:39

45:58

46:15

46:31

46:34

46:40

47:09

47:13

47:19

47:22

47:50

48:01

48:23



24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

KISS GYORGY
Erdélyi Balazs

KIS IMRE

Kecskés Tibor

Ratkai TamAs

FLIER LAJOS SANDOR
Ott Balazs

Angyal Gabor

MAHR L4SZLO
SZAPEK BELA

CSEKE JOZSEF
SZAKALLAS ZOLTAN
Garami Katalin

Katona Ferenc

Hullay Ern6

Foldes Gyorgy

Deak Zsolt

SZABO GABOR TIBOR
Fehér Eniko

BANKI ALBERT
KOVACS KRISZTINA
Horvath Péter

Lamatsch Janos
FOLDVARI ZOLTAN
Horv t Antal

Bacso Attila

Dulai Zoltan

LOHN MIKLOS

IVANCSICS PETER

1974

1982

1979

1965

1973

1964

1985

1967

1972

1953

1946

1986

1979

1951

1976

1966

1972

1959

1962

1970

1966

1973

1949

1965

1975

1951

1959

1956

1965

4372

4301

4321

5912

5911

4402

5663

5656

4407

4349

4426

4341

4175

4177

5660

4319

4127

4403

4311

4436

4320

5650

4316

4355

4394

4304

5658

4443

4457

48:41

49:13

49:20

49:34

49:36

49:38

49:39

49:48

50:06

50:11

50:22

50:29

50:31

50:34

50:44

51:01

51:03

51:04

51:35

51:40

51:57

52:08

52:19

52:52

52:52

52:53

53:02

53:02

53:09



53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

7.

78.

79.

80.

81.

VARHELYI RICHARD

Mester Balint

GYORIJANOS ATTILA

BAZSO TAMAS
TOTH GYORGY
BOLDIS ENDRE

SZABO DAVID

NADUDVARI ZOLTAN

BARAKONYI LAJOS
KovAcs Attila

Gelics Laszlo
KORPONAY CSABA
Lakatos Istvan

Bacso Krisztina
GERENYI GYORGY
Przewozniak Kristof
Kiss Daniel
LAKATOS TIBOR
MARCZE FERENC
JANKO TAMAS
KAPITANY LASZLO
KRABACZ MIKLOS
Krupp Gyorgy
FOLDVARI CSABA
BENCSKO GYULA
Erdds Gabor Ifj
Juhasz Sandor
SANDOR LAJOS

ERDOS GYONGYI

1979

1985

1964

1950

1964

1966

1975

1968

1957

1951

1972

1964

1961

1975

1964

1959

1985

1966

1951

1958

1946

1959

1968

1960

1953

1971

1944

1953

1961

4448

4388

4370

4326

4455

4422

4461

4420

4439

5652

4398

4363

4382

4303

4405

4389

4387

4342

4427

4464

4333

4447

5697

4369

4421

4392

5999

4417

4346

53:20

53:30

53:38

53:40

53:53

53:57

54:02

54:05

54:10

54:20

54:21

54:25

54:28

54:47

54:56

55:09

55:11

55:11

55:12

55:17

55:21

55:23

55:45

55:57

56:07

56:09

56:29

56:35

56:38



82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

1009.

110.

Csizmazia Gergely
Bapcsan Zoltan
Szombath Tibor
Mészaros Attila
BRUNECKER ILONA
JAKAB TIBOR

Varga Didna

Volgyi Laszlo

Kindl Gabor

Erdélyi Tibor
JARMAI JANOS
BIRO LASZLO
KADAS MIKLOS
ERDOS IVETT
TOROK BENCE
VIGH PETER
KESZTHELYI ATTILA
OLASZ NANDOR
NEP ADRIENN
FANCSALI ATTILA
SZABO MIKLOS
ROVO LASZLO
PANYICZKI GYULA
KOVACS DAVID
FELSOEORI NAGY PETER
VEG JANOS DR
URBANFY JENO
Halgas Istvan

Petr6 Lajos

1970

1970

1960

1979

1985

1957

1985

1974

1970

1953

1958

1963

1952

1987

1975

1950

1966

1957

1983

1978

1950

1970

1949

1987

1989

1971

1954

1965

1950

5269

4385

4383

5959

4336

4401

5654

5956

5955

4180

4408

4451

4431

4345

4456

4424

4466

4350

4312

4362

4331

4361

4428

4360

4416

4409

3838

5913

4179

56:39

56:41

56:43

56:45

56:46

56:47

57:02

57:05

57:06

57:23

57:24

57:35

57:46

58:02

58:10

58:19

58:23

58:34

58:47

58:53

59:01

59:04

59:55

1:00:01

1:00:01

1:00:17

1:00:23

1:00:24

1:00:28



111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

Bartos Dévid
FORGACS GYULA
Bodon Zs6fia

BOZO PAL

Haulik Lajos
Németh Attila
Kovics Endre

Beran Zoltan

KISS KAROLY
Petr6 Péter

BALOGH ADAM

SZAKALLAS ERZSEBET

FEKETE ROLAND
KISS GYORGY
Kreisz Zsolt

Pal Baldzs

Orbén Zoltidn Dr
Borb,ly Imre
Koérody Zsolt

Nemere Nra

ERDOS VIRAG

Veres Janos
RACZKEVY SANDOR
TABAIDI JOZSEF
Tumpek Sandor
Jenovari Gabriella
VARGA GABOR

Gyim6thy Gébor

1989

1950

1981

1939

1954

1963

1962

1972

1961

1963

1979

1984

1990

1947

1972

1985

1972

1969

1966

1981

1985

1956

1939

1941

1933

1957

1959

1972

4315

4378

5659

4323

5661

5964

5662

4305

4462

4393

4327

4340

471

4373

5957

5655

4300

4380

5270

4396

5653

4343

3936

4452

4364

5699

4181

4358

4397

1:00:35

1:00:38

1:00:39

1:00:40

1:00:44

1:00:46

1:00:50

1:01:05

1:01:11

1:01:13

1:01:15

1:01:20

1:01:30

1:01:31

1:01:32

1:01:33

1:01:34

1:01:35

1:01:44

1:01:52

1:02:01

1:02:07

1:02:08

1:02:09

1:02:11

1:02:13

1:02:15

1:02:26

1:02:30



140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

167.

168.

SANDOR JOZSEF
Varga Gydz6

SANDOR CSABA
TOTH KAROLY
NAGY GABOR ADAM
ERDOS GYORGY
CZIBOLYA ANNA
GELENCSER JANOS
LOHN BALAZS
SZABOLCS FERENC
NAGY VILMOS
SANDOR TAMAS
SZABO ZOLTAN
1ZSOKI ZOLTAN
TEGLAS LEVENTE DR
HARGITAI ERNO
Gancs Kalman

Csanki Csaba

SOS ISTVAN

Bané Zsolt

P4l Vajda Doéra
KAZINCZI ORSOLYA
BIRO ANDRAS

SOTI ERNO
JABLONSZKI LASZLO
Berecz Pal

Dechert Gy’rgy
Adamecz Magdolna

FOLDVARINE TUGYI MARTA

1959

1955

1983

1966

1952

1948

1952

1962

1980

1958

1947

1985

1967

1959

1966

1952

1947

1968

1955

1978

1986

1968

1951

1940

1950

1987

1954

1960

1962 4368

4415

4391

4418

4412

4445

4348

4463

4347

4442

4400

4325

4419

1872

4438

4359

3969

5647

5698

4444

4299

4133

4423

4425

4328

4414

5665

5268

4132

1:02:35

1:03:09

1:03:11

1:03:15

1:03:27

1:03:33

1:03:36

1:03:52

1:03:56

1:04:02

1:04:26

1:04:34

1:04:41

1:04:47

1:05:07

1:05:10

1:05:49

1:05:52

1:05:54

1:05:59

1:06:18

1:06:31

1:06:33

1:06:42

1:06:54

1:07:07

1:07:13

1:07:34

1:07:41



169.

170.

171.

172.

173.

174.

175.

176.

177.

178.

179.

180.

181.

182.

183.

184.

185.

186.

187.

188.

189.

190.

191.

192.

193.

194.

195.

196.

197.

RAKOSRETI ILDIKO
BISZTRAY FRIGYES
RAGANY JOZSEF
SZABO TIBOR
BOZSO CSONGOR
VARGA SuNDOR
NAGY MIKLOS
Sods Péter
POLOSKEI TAMAS
POLOSKEI ANDRAS
SZEBENI ENDRE
FOLDI JOZSEF DR
BAKONYI ALADAR
BALINT SANDOR
Gyurik Andrea

ERTL BALAZS
ERTL TAMAS

Kiss Gyula
MADARASSY GYORGY
SIPOS ISTVAN
HANGYASI ANIKO
T6thi Tamas
SZEBENI ZSOLT
RICHTER FERENC
Zelenak Péter

Kékko T1és

FLASKA SANDOR
Kornis Kalman

Deme Zoltan

1974

1958

1938

1965

1953

1941

1949

1970

1950

1980

1943

1946

1962

1944

1973

1987

1957

1955

1956

1955

1962

1979

1966

1938

1955

1948

1932

1957

1964

4432

4413

4354

4446

4450

4441

4449

4381

4467

5958

4339

4410

4434

4453

4131

4377

4376

4386

4365

4366

4322

5657

4338

4460

5963

4178

4335

5962

4128

1:07:58

1:07:59

1:08:05

1:08:37

1:09:03

1:09:04

1:09:19

1:09:44

1:09:45

1:09:45

1:10:01

1:10:05

1:10:19

1:11:05

1:11:44

1:12:25

1:12:26

1:12:42

1:13:21

1:13:22

1:13:30

1:13:37

1:13:46

1:13:49

1:13:53

1:13:56

1:14:16

1:14:25

1:14:35



198.

199.

200.

201.

202.

203.

204.

205.

206.

207.

208.

2009.

210.

211.

212.

213.

214.

215.

216.

217.

218.

219.

220.

221.

222.

223.

224.

225.

Kapitdny Sdndor
Kornis Andras
LUKACS LINDA
KOREN TAMAS
GUTTER CSILLA
Kadas Veronika
Kertész Eva

Hajdu Levente
Dalnoki Szabolcs
PEREPATICS MARIA
F4BIAN ZSOFIA
Fehér Kéroly
FORGACSNE BOROS ERZSEBET
Horvath Balazs
MACZO ANDRAS
Bordcz Maria
SZALAY ZSOLT
Orsanyi Beatrix
CSURI MARIA
NAGY KRISZTINA
TANACS JANOSNE
SZILASZLO
KENYER IMRE
Torok Anna

Németh MOnika
Orban Andras

Kiss Hermina

SZECSI PAL

1969

1984

1981

1953

1966

1978

1962

1964

1972

1950

1986

1935

1947

1974

1949

1950

1940

1978

1960

1969

1944

1928

1933

1987

1987

1978

1979

1932

4129

5961

4429

4367

4404

4390

4310

4384

4379

4356

4433

6000

4399

5960

4430

4302

2656

4130

4344

4454

4329

4406

4330

5696

5664

5649

5648

4332

1:14:37

1:15:09

1:15:15

1:15:29

1:16:04

1:16:05

1:16:38

1:16:43

1:17:08

1:17:13

1:17:15

1:17:18

1:17:19

1:17:41

1:18:39

1:19:49

1:20:17

1:20:36

1:20:51

1:23:05

1:24:38

1:27:42

1:32:19

1:32:43

1:32:50

1:40:45

1:41:30

1:53:15



Végeredmény 3 KM

Gyerek

Absz.hely Név

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Kovics Zsoéfia
TAKACS BALAZS
BOZSO BARNA
MOLNAR AKOS
Bévari Baldzs
Németh Attila
Hovényi Réka
Bartos Tamas
Potyondi Anna
KOVACS TAMAS
BERNACZ ADEL
Varga Nelli
FELSOEORI NAGY CSABA
Varga Barbara
Gancs Déniel
Markécs Krisztidn
IVANCSICS BERNADETT
Borddcs Akos
Odor Balazs
Mentler Baldzs
SANTA DANIEL
SANTA BALINT
Freud Adam
TAKACS MATE
ERDOS EDVARD

Zagyvai Péter

Sziil.,v Rajtszdam 1d6

1988

1987

1989

1988

1988

1990

1987

1988

1987

1990

1988

1991

1987

1987

1987

1987

1987

1989

1990

1991

1991

1988

1989

1991

1989

1989

641

545

578

590

672

642

634

633

648

466

532

676

548

645

668

549

630

670

644

643

628

629

639

541

463

677

16:05

16:10

16:11

17:49

18:05

18:25

18:33

19:17

19:19

19:25

19:45

20:29

20:45

20:59

21:36

21:45

21:55

22:01

22:17

22:19

22:19

22:27

22:47

22:58

23:01

23:03



27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

TOKAR VIRAG LILLA

Kiss Martin
MARTON ARON
KISS ANDREA
BERNACZ EDINA
TOROK ANDREA
Szloboda Janka
BOZSO BALINT
Pal Zséfia

Kovics Orsolya
CSINOS NIKOLETT
Deme Tamés
Tabajdi Angéla
ARNOLD BALAZS
MOLNAR AGNES
Berecz Anna
FULOP ADAM
TAKACS ADAM
Bévari Franciska
Mészéaros Anita
Bir6 Baldzs

Erdei Krist6f

Németh Nikolett

FELSOEORI NAGY KRISZTINA

Bordacs Réka

SZABO ATTILA

SOPRONI NORBERT

1988

1991

1991

1987

1991

1988

1988

1991

1988

1989

1988

1988

1990

1991

1989

1988

1992

1990

1991

1988

1991

1989

1988

1990

1991

1993

1992

491

674

574

631

461

489

637

579

675

640

464

638

636

467

588

647

572

571

673

635

646

649

678

547

669

614

460

23:15

23:22

23:29

23:32

23:47

23:50

24:03

24:42

24:44

25:39

25:53

26:05

26:17

26:27

26:35

26:39

27:33

27:33

28:02

28:33

28:48

30:40

30:54

31:16

35:47

36:42

54:24



Felnott

Absz.hely Név
1. SOMOGYIKAROLY
2. TAKACS TAMAS
3. VARKONYI VIKTOR
4.  LEVAIFERENC
5. CZAKOLASZLO
6. FEKETE LASZLO
7. Kernacs Krisztina
8. TAKACS GABRIELLA
9. BACSIJANOS
10. ELMER FRUZSINA
11. Mentler Balazs
12. KAUFMANN PETER
13.  Apatini Déra
14. KOMJATHY GYORGY
15. Varga Gy6zoné
16.  SZABO KRISZTINA
17.  PINTER AGNES
18. Kegyes Jend
19. ASVANYI ANNA
20. ELMER TAMAS
21. SANTA JANOS
22. Kis Sandor
23.  VARGA NORA
24.  TAKACS JUDIT

Sziil.,v Rajtszdm
1964
1983
1983
1956
1954
1949
1986
1965
1962
1977
1968
1984
1975
1939
1960
1985
1974
1970
1969
1986
1955
1975
1986

1959

Id6

587

542

546

462

632

469

551

625

540

622

565

465

564

690

591

468

531

594

573

580

627

563

470

543

15:12

16:07

16:58

17:12

17:44

20:02

20:53

20:55

20:56

21:02

21:40

22:08

22:23

22:50

23:19

23:26

23:33

23:34

23:46

24:43

24:47

24:49

25:44

25:48



25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

TAKACS GYORGY
Bévari Krisztidn
Némethné Gregor Judit
Szilagyi J6zsef Dr
Molnar Marta

Lajké6 Déra

Batri I1diké

Bovari Janos

MIKLOS EVA
SANTANE PERCSY ZSUZSANNA
BIHARY ZSOLTNE
Papp Judit

SZABO KINGA

Galba Mihélyné
BIHARY ZSOLT
SASFI TIMEA

Papp Zso6fia

1958

1985

1965

1958

1977

1984

1973

1957

1956

1957

1943

1974

1968

1950

1942

1985

1980

544

671

597

552

567

566

595

568

488

626

624

592

621

550

623

4440

593

27:14

27:57

28:15

28:17

28:22

28:30

28:52

29:00

29:48

30:05

30:08

30:25

30:27

31:25

33:16

34:10

34:56



